
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/11; Name= ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200811040004
26430

11/04/2008
10:39:39 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803050000
89100

200811040004
26450

11/04/2008
10:39:41 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200802220000
73410

200811040004
26440

11/04/2008
10:39:40 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200802270000
78540

200811040004
26460

11/04/2008
10:39:42 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803050000
89140

200811040004
26520

11/04/2008
10:45:18 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200802250000
73680

200811040004
26530

11/04/2008
10:45:19 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200802220000
73370

200811040004
26510

11/04/2008
10:45:17 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200802250000
73760

200811040004
26550

11/04/2008
10:45:21 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200802220000
73390

200811040004
26580

11/04/2008
10:45:24 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803050000
89160

200811040004
26560

11/04/2008
10:45:22 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803030000
85310

200811240004
48720

11/24/2008
02:18:25 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803180001
09880

200811240004
48730

11/24/2008
02:18:26 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803180001
09860

200811240004
48800

11/24/2008
02:18:33 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803250001
18510

200811240004
48790

11/24/2008
02:18:32 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200804010001
32140

200811240004
48760

11/24/2008
02:18:29 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803250001
18590

200811240004
48810

11/24/2008
02:18:34 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200804080001
40940

200811240004
48770

11/24/2008
02:18:30 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803310001
27650



200811030004
24630

11/03/2008
08:47:54 AM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVENPORT,
STEVEN M

37 104 Lot#:236
Book:37
Pg:104
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE I

200811170004
42190

11/17/2008
02:29:55 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PURVIS,
CHARLES M
JR

20 66 Lot#:24
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

200811210004
47230

11/21/2008
02:59:51 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE YELESWARAP
U,
GOPIKRISHNA

32 103 Lot#:124
Book:32
Pg:103
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
2ND SECTOR
PHASE FIVE

200811240004
48740

11/24/2008
02:18:27 PM

ELITE HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803180001
09850


