Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/11; Name= ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC; First Reference Legal Description Date Recorded Name Other Name Book Page MapBook Party Role Doc Type MapPage Instrument # 200811040004 11/04/2008 FLITE HOME Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ WELLS 200803050000

200811040004 26430	11/04/2008 10:39:39 AM	MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARGO BANK			200803050000 89100	
200811040004 26450	11/04/2008 10:39:41 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200802220000 73410	
200811040004 26440	11/04/2008 10:39:40 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200802270000 78540	
200811040004 26460	11/04/2008 10:39:42 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200803050000 89140	
200811040004 26520	11/04/2008 10:45:18 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200802250000 73680	
200811040004 26530	11/04/2008 10:45:19 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200802220000 73370	
200811040004 26510	11/04/2008 10:45:17 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200802250000 73760	
200811040004 26550	11/04/2008 10:45:21 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200802220000 73390	
200811040004 26580	11/04/2008 10:45:24 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200803050000 89160	
200811040004 26560	11/04/2008 10:45:22 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200803030000 85310	
200811240004 48720	11/24/2008 02:18:25 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200803180001 09880	
200811240004 48730	11/24/2008 02:18:26 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200803180001 09860	
200811240004 48800	11/24/2008 02:18:33 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200803250001 18510	
200811240004 48790	11/24/2008 02:18:32 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200804010001 32140	
200811240004 48760	11/24/2008 02:18:29 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200803250001 18590	
200811240004 48810	11/24/2008 02:18:34 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200804080001 40940	
200811240004 48770	11/24/2008 02:18:30 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200803310001 27650	

200811030004 24630	11/03/2008 08:47:54 AM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVENPORT, STEVEN M		37	104		Lot#:236 Book:37 Pg:104 Sub:HILLSBOR O SUBDIVISION PHASE I
200811170004 42190	11/17/2008 02:29:55 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PURVIS, CHARLES M JR		20	66		Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
200811210004 47230	11/21/2008 02:59:51 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YELESWARAP U, GOPIKRISHNA		32	103		Lot#:124 Book:32 Pg:103 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS 2ND SECTOR PHASE FIVE
200811240004 48740	11/24/2008 02:18:27 PM	ELITE HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				200803180001 09850	